Product specification

Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Model name:

coby

CODY, pets hygienic bag dispenser case,
royal blue

8.2x5.3x4cm
0.0436 kg

0.0459 kg

58

200/50/1

0.36 mx0.29 mx0.45 m
9.18 kg
8605040087886
392690979900

171



